
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MURRAY WATER AND SEWER SYSTEM 
 
WATER RATE SCHEDULE – EFFECTIVE JULY 2015 
 
INSIDE CITY CUSTOMERS 
 
 RATE CHARGE 
 MINIMUM BILL                                   7.59 
 FOR THE FIRST  2,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 3.80   
 FOR THE NEXT  4,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 2.13  
 FOR THE NEXT  4,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 1.80 
 FOR THE NEXT 50,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 1.49 
 ALL OVER 60,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 1.39 
 
 
  



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MURRAY WATER AND SEWER SYSTEM 
MURRAY, KENTUCKY 
SEWER RATE SCHEDULE - EFFECTIVE JULY 2015 
 
 
INSIDE CITY CUSTOMERS 
          

RATE CHARGE 
 MINIMUM BILL                                   15.74 
 FOR THE FIRST 2,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 7.87    
 FOR THE NEXT 4,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 5.54 
 FOR THE NEXT 4,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 4.63 
 FOR THE NEXT 50,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 3.85 
 ALL OVER 60,000 GALLONS PER MONTH PER M GALLONS 3.78 
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